600 PSI - Incline Ball Valve - Full Port
Brass Valve with Nickel Plating Finish
Sizes: 1/4” thru 4”
BBV-600 SERIES
BBV-600
ORDERING INFORMATION
Low Pressure Inline Ball Valve Part Numbering System:
BBV - FP 600- 08 -- NPT
BBV Series
BBV Brass Ball Valve
Pressure
600 PSI
Material Type
FP Full Port
Body Size
04 1/4”
06 3/8”
08 1/2”
12 3/4”
Body Size
16 1”
20 1-1/4”
24 1-1/2”
32 2”
Body Size
40 2-1/2”
48 3”
64 4”
Threads
Female NPT
 Features and Benefits
• Brass Body with Nickel Plating
• Pressure rating 600 PSI @ 100º F
• NBR Standard Seals
Body Size A B C D
04 1.58 .90 1.55 3.35
06 1.58 .90 1.55 3.35
08 1.91 1.16 1.87 3.86
12 2.15 1.40 2.00 3.86
16 2.52 1.68 2.40 4.84
20 2.99 2.08 2.85 5.59
24 3.42 2.48 3.05 5.59
32 3.82 3.11 3.38 6.49
40 5.19 4.05 4.55 8.86
48 6.00 4.76 4.88 8.86
64 7.04 5.71 5.33 9.84
D
A
B
C
units: inches